09,01,2014 06:24:08

Accutime

Hi-Line Dragstrip

Points System

Page 1 of 1

Junior Dragster
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Car# Name

6017
451X
620X
572X
6501
6172
102X
6056
792X
540X
6044
6057
043X

Lander, Riley
LLOYD, BLAKE
Stahl, Kyle
LLOYD, GARRET
SALSBERY, CORD
Lander, Randy
Bergos, Kaden
Hentges, Nate
SCHULTZ, RAYCE
LLOYD, AVA
Lander, Allison
Olson, Kason
FORUM, KASEY

Daily
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Daily

[eNeoNeolNoNoNolNolololNolNollolo)

Total
Show Up Per Round Show Up Per Round Points

77
77
55
77
33
77
77
55
77
66
77
22
11

Total

800
650
450
350
350
300
300
300
250
150
100
100
50

877
127
505
427
383
377
377
355
327
216
177
122
61

Total
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